
LJM-MV - Laser 4.7 
Schweriner Yachtclub e.V.

09.09.-10.09.2017
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gemeldet: 30 gestartet: 27 gezeitet: 27

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 GER 208346 U15 SCHIEßER Felix MV.012 YCW 61 2 1 1 4 1 UFD 9.0 

2 GER 203334 U14 KRÖPLIN Gunnar MV.008 SSV 3 2 2 1 6 1 9.0 

3 GER 210928 U15 HARTENBERGER Elisa MV.012 YCW 61 1 3 5 2 2 7 13.0 

4 GER 198982 U15 RATHMANN Philipp MV.008 SSV 4 4 3 6 11 3 20.0 

5 GER 207181 U16 WESTERKAMP Anne-Lene MV.007 RSVM 7 5 10 3 4 4 23.0 

6 GER 197186 U15 LANTZIUS Anton SH.017 KYC 6 6 4 8 9 11 33.0 

7 GER 166180 U14 PRZYBYL Luca MV.008 SSV 11 9 12 11 3 2 36.0 

8 GER 209905 U15 BROST Maurice SH.038 LYC 5 8 7 12 5 UFD 37.0 

9 GER 205196 U16 KAACK Marje SH.017 KYC 13 10 20 7 8 9 47.0 

10 GER 204202 U16 TAPPMEYER Anton Tadeus SH.001 FSC 9 7 6 5 22 UFD 49.0 

11 GER 188517 U15 BORCHARDT Magnus SH.038 LYC 12 17 8 13 16 5 54.0 

12 GER 207333 U15 RAMM Caroline SH.017 KYC 8 14 13 10 19 15 60.0 

13 GER 205283 U17 EIGENDORF Tim MV.012 YCW 61 14 12 16 15 12 10 63.0 

14 GER 144302 U15 WEIDEMANN Jonathan MV.053 SVTH 23 22 9 14 7 17 69.0 

15 GER 197200 U15 SCHRANCK Lukas MV.002 WSC 1925 16 16 15 9 18 19 74.0 

16 GER 157719 U15 MEYER Niclas MV.008 SSV 21 21 14 19 14 8 76.0 

17 GER 209123 U16 GUSE Arved MV.059 SSVR 15 11 11 17 23 UFD 77.0 

18 GER 162706 U16 KINDLER Philipp MV.012 YCW 61 18 18 25 20 10 14 80.0 

19 GER 18217 U14 HEMPEL Fridjoff MV.008 SSV 19 15 18 16 13 DNC 81.0 

20 GER 155171 U15 SCHWARZE Jelle MV.003 ROYC 22 23 22 18 15 6 83.0 

21 GER 168787 U15 BRADTKE Tim MV.002 WSC 1925 10 19 17 25 17 20 83.0 

22 GER 188513 U15 KÖPPE Jorn MV.044 YCW 17 20 21 24 24 12 94.0 

23 GER 145085 U13 VON SECK Vico Carl MV.004 SYC 27 13 19 22 25 21 100.0 

24 GER 182172 U14 GELLERT Ludwig MV.004 SYC 20 24 24 23 20 13 100.0 

25 GER 208146 U13 SCHUBERT Alwin MV.074 SVN 2005 26 26 23 21 21 16 107.0 

26 GER 19720 U15 MÜLLER Henning MV.002 WSC 1925 24 25 26 26 26 18 119.0 

27 GER 173838 U17 HACKBART Elias MV.009 SVHV 25 27 27 DNC DNC DNC 141.0 

28 GER 210155 U16 RYCHLITZKI Marino BG.014 SVEW DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 155.0 

28 GER 165778 U16 PAULS Jakob MV.012 YCW 61 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 155.0 

28 GER 38 U13 MEYER Lara Manuela MV.059 SSVR DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 155.0 
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